

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9044/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2009 in
582/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

WPCRL No.

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 18/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASADFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG.
Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.
Ms. Anjani aiyagiri, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. N.S. Dalal, Adv.
Mr. Divesh Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

During the pendency of the appeal, the stay
of the operation of the impugned judgment granted
vide this court's order dated 23rd November, 2009
shall remain in operation.(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER